
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: September 30, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-27)
Addenda:  1(10/23/14)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, October 29, 2014

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 44,000.00 44,000.00 85,000.00 85,000.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 52,000.00 52,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00

6 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 1,500.00 3,000.00 500.00 1,000.00

7 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 2 2,000.00 4,000.00 3,500.00 7,000.00

8 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 83,000 2.00 166,000.00 3.35 278,050.00

9 152500 ADJUST METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING   LF 1,600 15.00 24,000.00 42.50 68,000.00

10 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT   SQYD 2,000 4.00 8,000.00 3.50 7,000.00

11 000001 ITEM DELETED BY ADDENDUM ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

12 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 41,200 2.00 82,400.00 3.00 123,600.00

13 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 20 1,000.00 20,000.00 2,200.00 44,000.00

14 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 27,900 70.00 1,953,000.00 60.50 1,687,950.00

15 394001 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE   LF 40,000 6.00 240,000.00 1.30 52,000.00

16 394050 RUMBLE STRIP   LF 20,000 0.50 10,000.00 0.55 11,000.00

17 017301 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH ASPHALT 
CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206) EA 2 2,500.00 5,000.00 7,000.00 14,000.00

18 820118 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR   EA 170 30.00 5,100.00 27.00 4,590.00

19 820130 OBJECT MARKER    [INCLUDING DELINEATORS] EA 48 200.00 9,600.00 72.00 3,456.00

20 839539 TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SKT)   EA 10 3,500.00 35,000.00 3,950.00 39,500.00

21 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 350 4.00 1,400.00 4.20 1,470.00

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 60,000 0.20 12,000.00 0.27 16,200.00

23 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,500 2.00 3,000.00 3.00 4,500.00

24 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00

25 760090 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 90,000.00 90,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS  1 - 25 2,890,000.00 2,697,316.00

Orange, CA 92856

PROJECT:  Rancho California Road Resurfacing
                    De Luz Road to Temecula City Limit

PROJECT No. B0-0512, Federal Aid No. STPL-5956(233)

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

R. J. Noble Company

                    Community of Santa Rosa
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: September 30, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-27)
Addenda:  1(10/23/14)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, October 29, 2014

PROJECT:  Rancho California Road Resurfacing
                    De Luz Road to Temecula City Limit

PROJECT No. B0-0512, Federal Aid No. STPL-5956(233)

                    Community of Santa Rosa

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,100.00 3,100.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 5,150.00 5,150.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 181,000.00 181,000.00 110,000.00 110,000.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 2,580.00 2,580.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

6 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 770.00 1,540.00 1,500.00 3,000.00

7 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 2 4,600.00 9,200.00 4,000.00 8,000.00

8 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 83,000 1.22 101,260.00 2.35 195,050.00

9 152500 ADJUST METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING   LF 1,600 34.00 54,400.00 43.10 68,960.00

10 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT   SQYD 2,000 4.50 9,000.00 5.75 11,500.00

11 000001 ITEM DELETED BY ADDENDUM ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

12 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 41,200 2.30 94,760.00 3.10 127,720.00

13 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 20 515.00 10,300.00 1,300.00 26,000.00

14 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 27,900 74.00 2,064,600.00 68.75 1,918,125.00

15 394001 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE   LF 40,000 0.98 39,200.00 1.05 42,000.00

16 394050 RUMBLE STRIP   LF 20,000 0.56 11,200.00 0.63 12,600.00

17 017301 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH ASPHALT 
CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206) EA 2 6,400.00 12,800.00 3,960.00 7,920.00

18 820118 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR   EA 170 25.80 4,386.00 30.00 5,100.00

19 820130 OBJECT MARKER    [INCLUDING DELINEATORS] EA 48 128.00 6,144.00 84.00 4,032.00

20 839539 TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SKT)   EA 10 4,000.00 40,000.00 4,300.00 43,000.00

21 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 350 6.30 2,205.00 9.45 3,307.50

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 60,000 0.30 18,000.00 0.32 19,200.00

23 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,500 3.24 4,860.00 3.15 4,725.00

24 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00

25 760090 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 90,000.00 90,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS  1 - 25 2,910,185.00 2,967,739.50

2

Corona, CA 92878 Long Beach, CA 90806
All American Asphalt Excel Paving Company
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: September 30, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-27)
Addenda:  1(10/23/14)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, October 29, 2014

PROJECT:  Rancho California Road Resurfacing
                    De Luz Road to Temecula City Limit

PROJECT No. B0-0512, Federal Aid No. STPL-5956(233)

                    Community of Santa Rosa

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 230,000.00 230,000.00 77,000.00 77,000.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 24,000.00 24,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 14,506.00 14,506.00

6 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 500.00 1,000.00 1,500.00 3,000.00

7 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 2 4,000.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 3,000.00

8 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 83,000 2.10 174,300.00 3.00 249,000.00

9 152500 ADJUST METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING   LF 1,600 33.00 52,800.00 42.00 67,200.00

10 153103 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT   SQYD 2,000 6.00 12,000.00 8.00 16,000.00

11 000001 ITEM DELETED BY ADDENDUM ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

12 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 41,200 2.00 82,400.00 2.34 96,408.00

13 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 20 350.00 7,000.00 1,000.00 20,000.00

14 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 27,900 73.00 2,036,700.00 76.00 2,120,400.00

15 394001 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE   LF 40,000 1.00 40,000.00 5.00 200,000.00

16 394050 RUMBLE STRIP   LF 20,000 0.50 10,000.00 0.77 15,400.00

17 017301 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH ASPHALT 
CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206) EA 2 5,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00

18 820118 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR   EA 170 25.00 4,250.00 37.00 6,290.00

19 820130 OBJECT MARKER    [INCLUDING DELINEATORS] EA 48 70.00 3,360.00 77.00 3,696.00

20 839539 TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SKT)   EA 10 4,000.00 40,000.00 4,000.00 40,000.00

21 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 350 4.00 1,400.00 10.00 3,500.00

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 60,000 0.19 11,400.00 0.21 12,600.00

23 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,500 3.00 4,500.00 4.00 6,000.00

24 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00

25 760090 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP  LS 1 90,000.00 90,000.00 58,000.00 58,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS  1 - 25 2,980,110.00 3,210,000.00

4 5
Granite Construction Company Hardy & Harper, Inc.
Vista, CA 92081 Santa Ana, CA 92705
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Project:

Project Nos.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of work/ Bid Items

EBS, INC.
Lic. No. 720016

17
CONCRETE

AC DIKE COMPANY
Lic. No. 407417

15
AC DIKE

ACE FENCE COMPANY
Lic. No. 558420

9,18, 20
GUARD RAIL

PRECISION COLD PLANING, 
INC.
Lic. No. 832640

8
GRIND AC IN PLACE

PAVEMENT RECYCLING 
SYSTEM, INC.
Lic. No. 569352

16
RUMBLE STRIP

CHRISP COMPANY
Lic. No. 374600

19, 21-23
STRIPING

Rancho California Road Resurfacing De Luz Road to Temecula 
City Limit, Community of Santa Rosa

B0-0512, Federal Aid No. STPL-5956(233)

Subcontractors

R. J. NOBLE COMPANY

Rancho California Rd.Resurfacing Project:  SubContractors
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